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Perfect Weapon by Black Veil Brides

While your sleeping, go

Go And leave us alone

Awake at (1) you focus The (5) cheating
On everyone whose hurt you Our heart's beating, go

And write a list of targets And now you're on (6) own
Your (2) lack of virtue GO

Leave us alone GO

You're on your own GO

Go! GO

We are breathing And now you're on your own
While you're sleeping, go GO

And leave us alone GO

The lines cheating And (7) us alone
Our (3) beating, go (Ahahahahahaha)

And now you're on your own We are breathing

Here's to your perfect weapon While (8) sleeping, go
Crack bones with blind aggression And (9) us alone
Like birds whose (4) are broken The lines cheating

You live without direction Our heart's beating, go

Leave us alone And now you're on your own

You're on your own

We are breathing

https://lwww.subingles.com


https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

\SUB Fill in the gaps

'] -
frglés

. hight

. violent
. hearts
. wings

. your

. leave

1
2
3
4
5. lines
6
7
8. your
9

. leave
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